
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 

99 
67 

4 
6 

19 
21 
30 

217 
47 
64 
82 
14 
13 
72 
42 
24 

91 
35 
75 
44 

8 

Name 
GALLONI Daniele 
SOLCA' Marco 
POZZO Alessandro 
ALOISIO Pietro 
ALOISIO Francesco 
FILIPPI Michele 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
DE NICOLA Michele 
CARPINA Nicolo' 
RAMPAZZO Luca 
PASTORE Enrico 
FERRARI Matteo 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
BERTONA Luca 
FOSCHI Matteo 
RIGHETTI Michele 
ANTONINI Christian 

MANGILI Mattia 
COPPONI Diego 
VITELLARO Diego 
VENTURA Lorenzo 
PROIETTI Gabriele 

Class 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
NG 
ROOKIES 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Honda 
Honda 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 

Total Tm 
9:10.283 
9:20.988 
9:21.449 
9:21.687 
9:25.169 
9:26.267 
9:30.255 
9:36.430 
9:37.125 
9:41.964 
9:46.978 
9:48.594 
9:52.396 
9:52.705 
9:53.210 
9:53.536 

10:10.548 

4:51.578 

Diff 

10.705 
11.166 
11.404 
14.886 
15.984 
19.972 
26.147 
26.842 
31.681 
36.695 
38.311 
42.113 
42.422 
42.927 
43.253 

1:00.265 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

10.705 
0.461 
0.238 
3.482 
1.098 
3.988 
6.175 
0.695 
4.839 
5.014 
1.616 
3.802 
0.309 
0.505 
0.326 

17.012 

Best Tm 
1:07.897 
1:09.098 
1:09.512 
1:09.171 
1:09.814 
1:09.913 
1:10.346 
1:11.221 
1:10.496 
1:11.649 
1:12.246 
1:12.529 
1:12.982 
1:13.042 
1:12.855 
1:12.738 
1:14.304 

1:11.676 

B i k e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:06:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 15:55 


